Known Horses for Tuesday, 18 January 2022 at 1:43 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Moe - Tuesday, 18 January 2022

4:30 PM - Ladbroke It! Class 2 Handicap (1100m)
04 Abssiler 2/1:6 11 7 Jan 21

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

4.8L 60.0 580 585
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Fred
Factor

21

Months Form BLP  Vaue

Idle Score

12 201

9

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.1 Kennewell

Jockey

Newitt

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wyong - Tuesday, 18 January 2022

5:30 PM - WYONG'SNEXT RACE MEETING JANUARY 23 CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1200m)
06 Testimonial 2/2:10 9 9 Feb 21 48L 59.0 60.5 56.5 4.0 11 220 13 13.0 Cummings Clark 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
:Wins Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Te Rapa - Wednesday, 19 January 2022

1:17 PM - Skycity Hamilton Mdn (1300m)

06 Congo 3/2:0 5 Aug'12
3:02 PM - Waikato Guineas 2/2 (Bm65) (2100m)

02 Devoted 5/1:5 12 3 Nov 21
4:09 PM - Race A Horse With Te Akau Mdn (1400m)

06 Pop Culture 16/8: 1 1 11 Nov '14

13 Connemara 9/5: 2 18 7 Mar '20

0.2L 545 56.0

11.7L 585 58.5
13.7L 535 545
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Wt
Now

575

59.0

58.5
56.5

Fred
Factor

49

11.7
16.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

5.0

19.9

23.7
41.8

BLP

22
23

Value

10.0

Emerg
Factor

5.0

16.9

12.7
34.8

Trainer

Guy

Richards

Donaldson
Forbes

Jockey

Fawcett

Parmar

Grylls
Danis

Age

3G

4G

4G
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 19 January 2022

3:13PM - KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS OPEN Handicap (1350m)

06 Polemic 4/2: 57 2 10 Sep '19 5.8L 60.5 59.0

01 Red Chase 12/7: 39 3 11 Nov'20 126L 54.0 54.0

04 Zigallene 2/1:37 5 2 dul 21 12L 540 54.5
4:58 PM - GREAT NORTHERN RATINGSBAND 0 - 65 Handicap (1200m)

08 Von Saga 2/1:27 11 6 Aug'20  6.3L 59.0 57.5
5:33PM - TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1690m)

01 Mr SoAnd So 10/2: 43 5 5 Feb'18 2.0L 59.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

-0.4
16.8

16

13

Months
Idle

Form
Score

BLP  Vaue

27

0.4

Emerg
Factor

16
19.8

126

6.3

Trainer

Lee
Forster
Norman

Durston

Anderson

Jockey

Plessis
Byrne
Jamieson

Tomlinson

Tomlinson

Age

8G
6G
5M

™

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 19 January 2022

3:40 PM - Ladbroke It! Plate (1200m)

09 Her Empire V1.7 4 4 Mar 21 32L
4:50 PM - Ladbrokes Bet Ticker Handicap (2400m)

03 Look Sharpish 6/2: 17 12 7 Feb '20 411
5:25PM - Ladbrokes Blended Bets Handicap (1600m)

08 Tempest Charm 1/1: 10 3 1 Oct '20
6:00 PM - Tile Importer Handicap (1200m)

01 Smart Elissim 2/1:35 8 7 Jun '19 3.0L
6:30 PM - Stud And Stable Staff AwardsHandicap (2100m)

01 Seeingisbelieving  1/1: 39 11 7 Sep'20 59
7:00 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1400m)

04 Unfair Dismissal 4/2: 43 5 3 Jul '18 3.8L

11 Island Joy 2/1:15 1 6 Jan 21 32L

05 Kazio 11:51 12 7 Apr'l7  30L
7:30 PM - Ladbrokes Fast Withdrawals Handicap (1600m)

07 Hasseltoff 4/2:19 2 3 Jan '21 0.9L

13 Ocean's Thirteen 2/1: 22 6 13 Nov '20 9.8L

01 Eluding 2/1:11 7 8 Jun ‘20 34L

12 Dimaggio 2/1: 20 8 7 Jun ‘20 3.0L

02 Zachaz 2/1: 20 12 12 Dec'20 76L

56.0 56.0
58.0 56.5
56.0

63.0 59.0
615 61.0
60.5 58.5
61.0 59.0
575 56.0
59.5 575
61.0 57.0
575 58.5
58.5 57.5
58.5 58.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

59.0

56.5

60.5
58.5
60.0

59.5
58.0
61.5
58.0
615

Fred Months

Factor

32

3.7

0.4

71

22
-0.2
3.7

Idle

10

12

12

Form BLP
Score
11.2 7
227 10
4.4 1
14.6 6
251 14
10.2 5
16.8 5
227 10
4.4 2
234 17
223 15
16.8 8
339 21

Value

34

4.2

7.6

Emerg
Factor

72
157
34
76
181

72
10.8
157

14
10.4
143

219

Trainer

Kavanagh

Corstens

Kock

Hayes

Templeton

Noonan
Zahra
Purcell

Kock
Eustace
McEvoy
Corstens
Eustace

Jockey

Kersley

Azzopardi

Richards

McNeil

Rawiller

Nugent
Mott
Lafferty

Kah
Nugent
Lloyd
Thornton
Cartwright

Age

3F

5M

3F

6G

7G

6G
am
8G

5G
5M
5G
5G
7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Newcastle - Wednesday, 19 January 2022

4:40 PM - NEWMARKET DAY 4TH MARCH CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1300m)
04 Don'tforgetmonica  2/1: 12

02 The Crimson Idol

2/1: 36

9
11

5
7

May ‘21
Nov 21

24L 56.5 57.0 57.0
43L 56.0 58.0 575

Fred Months

Factor

32
7.0

Idle Score

8 172
2 250

Form BLP Value

8
14

Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.2 Crockett
18.0 Englebrecht

5:15PM - NEW ZEALAND BLOODSTOCK 2022 KARAKA ONLINE CATALOGUE BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1500m)

08 Roseirro

2/1: 43

4

7

Jan '20

30L 55.0 63.0 56.5

Page 6/18

104

21.4

17

14.4 Robinson

Jockey

Bayliss
Buckley

Ryan

Age

5M
6M

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Oakbank - Wednesday, 19 January 2022

5:05PM - Klose's Foodland Benchmark 54 Handicap (1900m)

01 AceAttack 4/2: 56 1 2 Feb'18 0.1L 61.0 58,5 63.0 -0.3

07 lgitur 2/1: 74 3 6 Feb'17 50L 585 580 585 4.6

02 TheRed Sea 4/2: 48 9 1 Nov 21 59.5 63.0 2.7
5:40 PM - Seeyou at Oakbank Easter Carnival 2022 Benchmark 54 Handicap (1400m)

10 Unscopeable 2/1: 61 5 9 Aug'17 48L 54.0 575 54.0 75
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

27
13.6
12.7

215

BLP  Vaue

10

16

8.3

Emerg Trainer
Factor

0.7 Mooney
7.6 Hubbard
11.7 Lynch

12.5 Atkinson

Jockey

Callow
Holder
Sardelic

Atkinson

Age

8G
8G
5G

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 19 January 2022

7:40 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Inflation 2/1:33 2 2 Apr'19 0.9L 63.0

09 Fire Goddess 2/1:17 6 5 Aug'20 21L 585
8:15PM - BYRON BAY PREMIUM LAGER HANDICAP (1000m)

05 Galaxy Cat 2/11: 7 3 8 Jul '21 10.0L 56.0
9:18 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

02 He'sOnFire 2/11: 4 1 9 Feb 21 38L 56.5

06 No Mean Feet 2/1: 15 10 6 Jan '19 43L 60.0
9:55PM - HAPPY 50TH MARK BOWDEN HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Weaponson 2/1: 24 2 6 Jan '21 3.0L 56.5

05 Rockon Tommy 8/4: 39 3 8 Mar '19 85L 59.0

04 GatesOf Babylon — 4/2: 31 5 9 May'20 74L 625

01 Spillinova 2/1: 28 7 5 Aug '18 19L 59.0

Win
Wt

58.0
60.5

56.5
59.0

57.0

57.0
55.5
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Wt
Now

615
56.5

575

59.5
57.5

59.0
58.0
58.5
62.0

Fred
Factor

-4.2
21

12.7

Months
Idle

11

12

Form BLP
Score

-0.2 -2
131 7
237 20
161 15
17.6 7
134 11
152 12
14.0 9
135 6

Value

122

Emerg
Factor

-2.2
81

15.7

71
116

Trainer

Pateman
Harvey

Harrison

Casey
Kelly

Smith
Popescu
Pope
Taylor

Jockey

Campbell
McGruddy

Harvey

Campbell
Whiting

Harvey
Castle
Warwick
Dhurun

Age

6G
5M

3F

6G
10G

5G
7G
6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 19 January 2022

7:55PM - Ray Trinder Memorial Benchmark 68 Hcp (1200m)

05 Gee Gee Lanett 3/3:55 7 5 Jan ‘21 25L 585 540
10:00 PM - L adbrokes Bet Ticker Benchmark 76 Hcp (1600m)

01 Doroza 4/2: 36 1 5 Jan 21 49L 625 56.0

04 ArgyleBeach 4/2: 29 2 7 Feb'20  7.2L 545 590
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Wt
Now

59.0
55.5

Fred
Factor

0.2

-2.9
11.4

Months
Idle

11

12

Score

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor
5 7.2

122

31
20.4

2 79 -19
18 134

Trainer

Gandy

Thompson
Blacker

Jockey

Stalker

Quilty
Carr

Age

™

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 19 January 2022

9:45PM - Po Toi Hep (C5) (1800m)

10 Prime Star 24/6: 9 6 12 Feb'21 8.8L 55.0 55.0 54.0 8.0 10 260 20 14.0 Millard Maia 4G
10:45 PM - Green Island Hcp (C4) (1200m)

02 Harrier Jet 3/1: 89 9 8 Feb'15 48L 59.0 60.0 585 5.2 222 13 14.2 OsSullivan  Borges 10G

08 Poised ToStrike — 7/4:29 11 1 May '19 545 57.0 19 139 2 12.9 Hayes Purton 6G
11:15 PM - Peng Chau Hcp (C4) (1650m)

05 Jolly Honour 4/2: 47 7 3 Jul '18 20L 560 565 56.0 24 124 5 9.4 Tsui Yeung 7G

02 Tota Power 1/1: 32 8 7 May'19  4.6L 59.0 56.5 59.5 3.0 180 10 11.0 Hall Moreira 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 20 January 2022

1:15 AM - Lamma Island Hcp (C3) (1650m)
02 Conqueror 12/3: 20 11 7 Jan '20 30L 54.0 55.0 605 8.8 268 15 19.8 Hayes Hamelin 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Dundalk - Thursday, 20 January 2022

2:50 AM - Irishinjuredjockeys.com Maiden (2640m)
03 Benz 20/8: 2 1 12 Nov'1l9 17.2L 610 59.0 135.0 73.2 862 85 74.2 Elliott Ewing 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Southwell - Thursday, 20 January 2022

5:05 AM - MansionBet Beaten By A Head Classified Stakes (1773m)
04 Beau Geste 8/3: 27 7 10 Apr'18 42L 59.0 58.0 128.0 57.1 741 67 64.1 Carroll Phillips 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Tamworth - Thursday, 20 January 2022

4:15PM - TAMWORTH COUNTRY MUSIC CUP OPEN SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1200m)

12 Drachenfels 2/1: 64 3 5 Dec '17 29L 55.0 615 550
01 Akasaki 4/2: 62 4 5 May'1l9 15L 59.5 60.0 61.0
07 Anethole 2/1: 14 7 1 Dec 21 58.0 55.5
05 Maslow 2/1: 24 11 6 Nov '19 2.0L 56.5 56.0 56.0
4:50 PM - CARLTON DRY SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)
07 Indian Thunder 4/2: 51 9 2 Dec '17 15L 55.0 65.0 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor

7.9
31
-1.9
12

12.3

Form
Score

15.9
12.1

6.1
18.2

233

BLP  Vaue
12
8

0 109
7
14

Emerg
Factor

10.9
71
51

12.2

21.3

Trainer

Sylvester
Jones
Morgan
Sinclair

Dixon

Jockey

Stower
Hutchings
Wheeler
Golden

Murray

Age

8G
8G

6G

7G



Tote Horse

4:30 PM - Port Fairy IGA Port Fairy Cup (1400m)

09 Kazio

02 Fundraiser

03 Prospectus

12 Unlimited Ability

Score/Starts

:Wins

1/1:51
4/2: 13
6/3: 29
2/1: 48

Barrier

2
4
7

12

Last
Place

7
4
9
3

Last
Race

Apr'17
Jan 21
Jun '21
Nov '21

5:00 PM - Matthews Petroleum BM 64 Handicap (1700m)

01 Savoie

6/2: 18

3

1

Oct '18

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Warrnambool - Thursday, 20 January 2022

3.0L
1.6L
7.5L
0.6L

57.5
61.0
55.0
58.5

66.0
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Wt

56.0

Wt
Now

54.0
58.0
555
54.0

Fred
Factor

-0.9
-2.3

7.1
-1.3

Months
Idle

12

[}

Form BLP
Score
81 6
5.7 1
231 16
13.7 1
17 -1

Value

3.9
8.3

8.3

11.3

Emerg
Factor

11
17
141
10.7

0.7

Trainer

Purcell
Hayes
Purcell
Post

McKnight

Jockey

Clarke
Coffey
Bates
Walters

Clarke

Age

8G
5G
5G
7G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Rockhampton - Thursday, 20 January 2022

5:10PM - BECOME A MEMBER IN 2022 OPEN Handicap (1300m)

01 Master Jamie 8/5: 34 2 2 Apr 21 35L 655 59.0 655 -1.6

05 Cavalero 4/2: 46 4 5 Jan '18 55L 555 61.5 54.0 8.9
5:50 PM - WWW.CALLAGHANPARK.COM.AU BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1600m)

03 Crockett 5/3: 35 8 12 Aug'1l8 52L 555 580 59.5 10.2
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

24
17.9

30.2

BLP

13

22

Value

9.6

Emerg Trainer
Factor

0.4 Green
12.9 Applewaite

18.2 Urand

Jockey

McGillivray
Sewell

Philpot

Age

5G
7G

6G



Score/Starts
:Wins

Tote Horse

05 Beehunter 1/1: 18
03 Ruban Bleu 4/2: 36
07 Yulong Code 2/1:11
06 Shotmaker 3/1: 12
04 Vici 2/1: 17

Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried

Place Race Marg Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 20 January 2022

7:45PM - 9Mile Fresh BM 70 Handicap (Chute) (1200m)

3 11 Nov'20  35L
4 5 May'20  0.5L
6 2 Aug 21 2.0L

10 9 Feb'19 49L
11 3 Jan 21 3.5L

9:15 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

04 Cakewak Baby 2/1: 12

4 13 May 21  9.8L

64.0
61.0
62.5
60.0
57.0

62.0
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Win
Wt

Wt
Now

60.5
61.0
59.5
59.5
61.0

Fred
Factor

-4.3
-1.8
-34

7.8

6.3

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

9.7
7.2
4.6
235
218

BLP  Vaue

6 33

3 6.8

-1 114
13
10
19

Emerg
Factor

-1.3
22
26

145

18.8

103

Trainer

Sadler
Hayes
Moody
(Jnr)
Kelly

Kelly

Jockey

McNeil
McNeil
Nolen
Newitt
Zahra

Zahra

Age

5G
6G
4G
5G
5G

aM



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pinjarra Scarpside - Thursday, 20 January 2022

8:00PM - MAGIC MILLIONSLADIESDAY FEBRUARY 5HANDICAP (1800m)

08 Belafonte Boy 2/1: 23 7 3 Feb 21 7.7L 55.0 60.0 54.0
8:30 PM - PROJECT M GROUP HANDICAP (1000m)

05 Shinju 4/2: 26 6 4 Feb'20 20L 595 585 585

02 Ginger Knight 2/1: 15 8 3 Jan 21 12L 595 550 59.5

10 Janaura 2/2: 25 13 2 Mar'20  05L 54.0 585 56.5
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Fred
Factor

10.8

05
-22
6.0

Months
Idle

11

12

Form
Score

20.8

10.5
8.8
21.0

BLP  Vaue
13
4

0 9.2
7

Emerg
Factor

17.8

6.5
5.8
19.0

Trainer

Miller

Pateman
Pike
Jordan

Jockey

Staples

Stanley
Whiting
Staples

Age

5G

6G
6G
am
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